
Jan 9 Fri Spring A Session and Full Semester Session courses open in Canvas
Jan 13 Tue Spring A Session and Full Semester Session courses begin
Jan 15 Thu Last day to add a course (Spring A Session)
Jan 19 Mon Martin Luther King, Jr., Holiday
Jan 20 Tue Last day to drop a course (Spring A Session)
Jan 21 Wed Last day to add a course (Full Semester Session)
Jan 23 Fri Last day to drop a course (Full Semester Session)
Feb 16 Mon President’s Day Holiday
Feb 20 Fri Last day to Withdraw from a course (Spring A Session)
Mar 6 Fri Last day of classes (Spring A Session)
Mar 9-13 Mon - Fri Spring Vacation
Mar 13 Fri Spring B Session courses open in Canvas
Mar 16 Mon Spring B Session courses begin
Mar 18 Wed Last day to add a course (Spring B Session)
Mar 20 Fri Last day to drop a course (Spring B Session)
Apr 2 Thu Last day to Withdraw from a course (Full Semester Session)
Apr 3 Fri Good Friday Holiday
Apr 6 Mon Easter Holiday
Apr 7 Tue Fall 2026 ZAGWEB Registration begins by time ticket 
Apr 24 Fri Last day to Withdraw from a course (Spring B Session)

Last day to Completely Withdraw from the semester (Session B)
May 8 Fri Last day of classes (Spring B Session and Full Semester Session)

In-Progress (“IP”) Grades Change to Withdraw (“W”) Grades from Spring 2025 
May 15 Fri Grades Inquiry and GPAs Available on ZAGWEB

Student/Advisor Spring 2026 Action Guide 
(Graduate/Doctoral On-line)

https://gonzaga.edu/registrar   |   https://zagweb.gonzaga.edu


